LLYSFAEN – BOOKING FORM
Please email Aloma before posting
llysfaen@fndponyclub.org.uk

A booking form and payment must be received before a place is reserved. This is not refundable unless a replacement is found. 
	DATE
	RIDER’S NAME
	AGE
	TEST
	

	Rallies at Equiti , Rhuallt   £9
	
	
	
	

	Wed 9th Jan with Louise
	
	
	
	

	Wed 16th Jan Louise
	
	
	
	

	Wed 23rd Jan Paul
	
	
	
	

	Wed 30th Jan Louise
	
	
	
	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Wed 6th Feb Paul
	
	
	
	

	Wed 13th Feb Louise
	
	
	
	

	Wed 20th Feb Louise
	
	
	
	

	Wed 6th March Louise
	
	
	
	

	Wed 13th March Louise
	
	
	
	

	Wed 20th March Paul
	
	
	
	

	Wed 27th March Louise
	
	
	
	

	Wed 3rd April Louise
	
	
	
	

	Wed 10th April Louise
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Rallies at Cae Melwr Llanrwst £8
	
	
	
	

	Wed 1st May
	
	
	
	

	Wed 8th May
	
	
	
	

	Wed 15th May
	
	
	
	

	Wed 22nd May 
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	TOTAL AMOUNT
	
	
	



Email address for rally times:

………………………………………………………………………………………
Contact number:
……………………………………………………………………………………….

Please send completed booking form together with cheque payment made payable to ‘F&D Hunt Branch of Pony Club – Llysfaen District to: 

Aloma Wyn-Wheway. Penanner, Ffordd Abergele, Betws yn Rhos, LL22 8AF llysfaen@fndponyclub.org.uk

Please text to see if spaces 07802342561
